Texas A&M University - Central Texas (FALL)
UNDERGRADUATE Resident

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017 Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017 Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017
1415SRFA, 1415SRSP, 1415SRSU 1415JRFA, 1415JRSP, 1415JRSU 1415S0OFA, 1415S50SP, 141550SU

Student . . .
R University Combined
No. Services

Services Fee Tuiton  Tuition and
SCHs Fee
Fees

Student University
No. Services Services
SCHs Fee Fee

Student University
No. Services Services
SCHs Fee Fee

Combined
Tuiton Tuition and
Fees

Combined
Tuiton Tuition and
Fees

1 15.00 163.98 259.31 1 166.67 262.00 1 169.67 265.00
2 30.00 131.66 327.33 488.99 2 30.00 131.66 332.84 494.50 2 30.00 131.66 338.01 499.67
3 45.00 182.99 490.67 718.66 3 45.00 182.99 498.51 726.50 3 45.00 182.99 506.68 734.67
4 60.00 234.32 654.01 948.33 4 60.00 234.32 664.68 959.00 4 60.00 234.32 675.01 969.33
5 75.00 285.65 (Al 1,178.01 5 75.00 285.65 830.35 |k N0 5 75.00 285.65 843.35 [WwAeZN00)
6 90.00 336.98 Sl  1,407.68 6 90.00 336.98 SElNry  1,423.00 6 90.00 336.98 [ 1,012.02 [mWEEN00
7 105.00 388.31 | 1,144.05 ENHCEYAE]S 7 105.00 388.31 1,162.19 EHCEER:]0) 7 105.00 388.31 [ 1,180.36 NWYENY)
8 120.00 439.64 | 1,307.39 [ERIYME] 8 120.00 439.64 1,327.86 |ER:YR0) 8 120.00 439.64 | 1,348.69 [EEMEClOIREE
9 135.00 490.97 | 1,470.73 [wAeElow0) 9 135.00 490.97 1,494.03 | PAK0) 9 135.00 490.97 | 1,517.36 [PREEREE

10 150.00 542.30 | 1,634.08 [EEPACYIRCT:] 10 | 150.00 542.30 1,659.70 |WREYN0) 10 | 150.00 542.30 | 1,685.70 [wCyiN00
11 160.00 593.63 | 1,797.31 [PRIRL] 11 | 160.00 593.63 1,825.37 RSN 11 | 160.00 593.63 | 1,853.70 [EEWHCIOVECE
12 160.00 644.96 | 1,960.33 PAIEWA] 12 | 160.00 644.96 1,990.54 WRAERR:V) 12 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,021.71 PRPINY)
13 160.00 644.96 | 1,960.33 [PAIEWA] 13 | 160.00 644.96 1,990.54 WRERR:V) 13 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,021.71 EPRPINY)
14 160.00 644.96 | 1,960.33 [PAIEWA] 14 | 160.00 644.96 1,990.54 WRAERR:V) 14 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,021.71 PRPINY)
15 160.00 644.96 | 1,960.33 PAIEWA] 15 | 160.00 644.96 1,990.54 WRERR:V) 15 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,021.71 PRPINY)
16 160.00 644.96 | 1,960.33 [PAIEWA] 16 | 160.00 644.96 1,990.54 WRERR:V) 16 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,021.71 EPRPINY)
17 160.00 644.96 | 1,960.33 [PAIEWA] 17 | 160.00 644.96 1,990.54 WRERR:V) 17 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,021.71 PRPINY)
18 160.00 644.96 | 1,960.33 |EWNICWA] 18 | 160.00 644.96 1,990.54 |PVEER0) 18 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,021.71 RNy

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00-$30.00

Certificate Fee: $25.00-$100.00

Certification Fee: $25.00-$150.00

Internship Fee: $100.00-$3000.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $80.00 per SCH

International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Related Fees (Field Placement, etc.): $5.00-$175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Materials Fee (based upon course requirements)

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, these costs are contingent upon rates calculated by the Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students
enrolled in Texas public universities. There, the actual rate will vary pending this calculation.
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